
0798 SGJ

0802 SWE

0807 SGJ

0845 MVL

0849 SWE

0850 SGJ

0856 SGJ

0857 MVL

0858 SGJ

0860 SWE

0861 SWE

0868 MVL

0869 SWE

0884 SWE FELICIANO, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

VARELAS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

THOMPSON, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LOWRY, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

KNIGHT, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

DAVIS, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

ARMSTRONG, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

RANSOM, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

SCHOESSOW II, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

RICHARDS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WATTS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

DEBENEDICTIS, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

NUMAN, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

OWENS JR, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting



0806 MVL

0880 MVL

0877 SWE

0895 SGJ

0799 MVL

0870 MVL

0872 SGJ

0894 SGJ

0805 SGJ

0811 MVL

0816 SWE

0819 SGJ

0827 SWE

0871 MVL JONES, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

STONE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DUNGAN, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

PERRY, Q LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

JOE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SCOTT, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

EEDS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

DICKERSON, D LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WOODS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ALVAREZ, D LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

GARCIA, R LAW OFFICE OF 

RICHARD D 

KINKADE

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BOUNLATAY, L LAW OFFICE OF 

RICHARD D 

KINKADE

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

VERRETT, V DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MCGREGOR II, T CARRIE L WEIR AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



0874 SGJ

0885 SGJ

0886 SGJ

0890 SWE

0892 SGJ

0893 MVL

0844 MVL

0881 SGJ

0888 MVL

0891 MVL

0873 SWE

0875 SGJ

0835 MVL

0809 SWE

Closed: 5/16/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

BECKER, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

WASHINGTON, C RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

341 Meeting

AVILA, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

GONZALES, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, M PRO SE TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

WALTON, V PRO SE 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, M PRO SE 341 Meeting

HOUSE, L PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

WALTERSCHEID, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

SNEED, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DENIS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LEMONS, Q LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

SATO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

VANN, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



0832 SWE

0812 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:44
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DAVIS, J WEGNER LAW 

PLLC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PRUITT, C TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting


